


CRS-4S(4本入り)

CRS-4M(4本入り)

CRS-4L(4本入り)

JAN 49 56686 715812

3/4"

1"

1-1/2"
JAN 49 56686 715829

11/16"

13/16" 7/8" 15/16" 9,000円

16,000円

品番 構　　成 希望小売価格

JAN 49 56686 715805

1-3/8"
1-1/2"

1-5/16"
1-7/16"

3,000円9/16" 5/8"

東日本 
名古屋 

札 幌 

大 阪 

0296-32-6222 
052-872-1821 

011-853-5555 

06-6452-2291 
URL ： http://www.miyaco-brake.co.jp 
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